Radcliffe Choral Society Foundation

Mission

The Radcliffe Choral Society Foundation preserves and advances women's choral music as a vital part of the musical canon, empowers women to lead rich and creative lives, and connects generations of women with one another in pursuit of artistic excellence and in service to the broader community.

Adopted Saturday, May 18, 2013

Statement of Commitment to the Radcliffe Choral Society

The Radcliffe Choral Society Foundation is committed to supporting the Radcliffe Choral Society and its activities as the fundamental means through which the Foundation fulfills its mission.

Adopted Saturday, May 18, 2013